
Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Work Awaerded to Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

HSCL / Head(Kol. Proj.)/ JNV-South 24 PGS-II / 2013-

14/ 2/ e-079 

Construction of Phase-B Work at JNV-South 24 Parganas-II, West 

Bengal
05.03.2014 Single Bid Not Applicable Not Applicable M/s. Sadanand Gupta

HSCL/Advisor/Kol. Proj./JNV-

South 24 Pgs-II/Phase-B/2016-

170      

Dated 13.04.2016

Rs. 741.08 Lakh 270 (two seventy) days

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of Agencies called for Tender Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs.)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

UNIT:BHUBANESWAR/ ODHISHA

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Work Awarded to Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of the agencie called for tender Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs. In lakhs)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

1

Construction work of Rural Self Employment Training Institute (R-

SETI), Boundary Wall at Jagatsinghpur, Odisha
Open 133.44

1. M/s. Maya Tripti Co./Kol

2. M/s. Sadanand Gupta/Ranchi.

3. Anupama Engineering Works/Kol.

4. M/s. Utkal Manufacturing and Services Ltd. (UMSL 

Ltd.)/Bhubaneswar.

1. M/s. Maya Tripti Co./Kol

2. M/s. Sadanand Gupta/Ranchi.

3. Anupama Engineering Works/Kol.

4. M/s. Utkal Manufacturing and Services Ltd. 

(UMSL Ltd.)/Bhubaneswar.

M/s. Utkal Manufacturing and 

Services Ltd. (UMSL 

Ltd.)/Bhubaneswar

133.44

2

Construction of single storey Pre-fabricated Anganwadi Centres in 

different locations in the State of Odisha.
Open 236.5

1. M/s. Sagar Business Pvt. Ltd./BBSR

2. M/s. Sadanand Gupta/Ranchi.

3. Cactus Profiles Pvt. Ltd./New Delhi

4. Sintex Insustries Limited/Gujrat.

5. M/s. Satec Envir Engineering (I) Pvt. Ltd./Mumbai.

6. M/s. Jyoti Mechanical Movement/

Ghaziabad.

1. M/s. Sagar Business Pvt. Ltd./BBSR

2. M/s. Sadanand Gupta/Ranchi.

3. Cactus Profiles Pvt. Ltd./New Delhi

4. Sintex Insustries Limited/Gujrat.

5. M/s. Satec Envir Engineering (I) Pvt. 

Ltd./Mumbai.

M/s. Satec Envir Engineering (I) 

Pvt. Ltd./Mumbai.
224.67

UNIT:BANGALORE/ GULBARGA

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Name of Contractor Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of the agencies called for the tender Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs.)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

UNIT:SAGAR

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of agencies participated Contract LOI No. & Date Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs.)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

NIL

HINDUSTAN STEELWORKS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

(A Government of India Undertaking)

5/1, Commissariat Road, Hastings, Kolkata- 700 022

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH OF "April" 2016    

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

09

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

Remarks

09

Remarks

NIL

UNIT: KOLKATA PROJECT

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

NIL

HSCL/ Head (Kol.Proj.) / NBDD-RBP-V/ 2015/ 138/ e-180

NIL

NIL

09

Remarks

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

09

NIL

Remarks



UNIT:DUBURI

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of agencies called for Tender Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakha) 

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of Agencies called for Tender Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs.)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

UNIT:BHILAI

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 3 4 5 6 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Names of agencies called for Tender Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs.)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

1 Providing tarfelt on roof of the HSCL quarters OT 10.00
1. M/s Narinder Kumar Sharma, Bhilai,                           2. M/s 

Gulab Construction Co.

1. M/s Narinder Kumar Sharma, Bhilai,                           

2. M/s Gulab Construction Co.
M/s Narinder Kumar Sharma 9.53

NIL

NIL

Remarks

(A) TECH. CELL DEPTT.

B) PURCHASE DEPTT. Rs. 50,000.00 & above

NIL

09

UNIT:VISAKHAPATNAM (Above Rs. 1.00 Crore)

Remarks

NIL

NIL

NIL

A) TECH. CELL DEPTT.

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

Remarks

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT (Below Threshold report Upto 1.00 Crore)

09

09

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT



UNIT:SIPAT

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs.)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

UNIT:RANCHI

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Name of the Contractors Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of Agencies called for Tender(MS) Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs.)

1

C/o Road including Five Years Routine Maintenance under PMGSY 

in Block - Barkagaon, District-Hazaribagh, Package No.-JH-1127 of 

Group No.-HS/11/14/16/06A.

E-Tender 90.24 M/s Bipul Raj Construction M/s Bipul Raj Construction M/s Bipul Raj Construction 84.65

2

C/o Road including Five Years Routine Maintenance under PMGSY 

in Block - Pirtand, District-Giridih, Package No.-JH08HS-41 of 

Group No.-HS/08/14/16/40.

E-Tender 198.43

1. M/s Binod Kumar Yadav

2. M/s Bipul Raj Construction

3. M/s Shivam Construction

1. M/s Binod Kumar Yadav

2. M/s Bipul Raj Construction

3. M/s Shivam Construction

M/s Shivam Construction 173.61

3

C/o Left Out Work of Road including Five Years Routine 

Maintenance under PMGSY in Block-Jamua, District-Giridih 

Package No.-JH08HS-32 & JH08HS-35 of Group No.- 

HS/08/01/16/01

E-Tender 199.29
1. M/s Binod Kumar Yadav

2. M/s Nemdhari Hazam

1. M/s Binod Kumar Yadav

2. M/s Nemdhari Hazam
M/s Binod Kumar Yadav 172.76

4
Engagement a House on Monthly Hire Basis for Transit Camp at 

Ranchi for a Period of 11 Months.
Open Tender

3.60

(One Year)

1. Smt. Pratima Devi

2. Sri Sachchidanand Singh

3. Smt. Rita Devi

1. Smt. Pratima Devi

2. Sri Sachchidanand Singh

3. Smt. Rita Devi

Sri Sachchidanand Singh
0.29

(Per Month)

UNIT: CHENNAI

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of agencies called for Tender Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs. in Lakhs)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

NIL

Remarks

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

NIL

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

Remarks

NIL

NIL

09

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Remarks

09

NIL



UNIT: NAGPUR

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs.)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

UNIT:PATNA/ HAJIPUR

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of agencies called for Tender Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

UNIT:BOKARO

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Name of the contractor Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

1
Qty Base Hiring of HEMM Such as Excav. Tipper Dozer and water 

sprinklers etc. for removal of sludge compartment in side BS Plant 
24.12.2015 02 Bids

1. M/s MD Esthappan

2. RN Singh & Co.

3. Maa Pyari Enterprises

4. Abinash Constrn

1. M/s MD Esthappan

2. R N Singh & Co

3. Abinash Constrn

M/s Maa Pyari Enterp 677.68

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of Agencies called for Tender Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs.)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

UNIT:DURGAPUR

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs.)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

UNIT:LUCKNOW

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs.)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

Remarks

09

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

Remarks

NIL

NIL

NIL

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

Remarks

09

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

09

NIL

Remarks

NIL

09

NIL

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

09

Remarks

NIL

NIL

NIL



UNIT:ROURKELA

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs.)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

UNIT:MUMBAI

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Work Awarded to Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of agencies called for Tender Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs. in Lakhs)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

UNIT:TRIPURA

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Work Awarded to Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of agencies called for Tender Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Awarded value

(` in Lacs)

1
Construction of Major & Feeder drain in South Zone Based on negotiation 5.711 Biplab Chakraborty Biplab Chakraborty Biplab Chakraborty 6.374

2
Construction of Major & Feeder drain in East Zone Based on negotiation 13.436 Santosh Bhowmik Santosh Bhowmik Santosh Bhowmik 14.997

3
Construction of Major & Feeder drain in East Zone Based on negotiation 13.437 Samar Acharya Samar Acharya Samar Acharya 14.999

4
Construction of Major & Feeder drain in East Zone Based on negotiation 13.420 Niranjan Deb Niranjan Deb Niranjan Deb 14.979

5
Construction of Major & Feeder drain in East Zone Based on negotiation 13.438 Samar Acharya Samar Acharya Samar Acharya 15.000

6
Construction of Major & Feeder drain in South Zone Based on negotiation 13.436 Humayun Kabir Humayun Kabir Humayun Kabir 14.997

7
Construction of Major & Feeder drain in East Zone Based on negotiation 13.412 Santosh Bhowmik Santosh Bhowmik Santosh Bhowmik 14.970

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Work Awarded to Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

NIL

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

NIL

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

Remarks

NIL

NIL

09

UNIT:DELHI

09

NIL

Remarks

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

NIL

Remarks



Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of agencies called for tender Name of the agencies 

participated

Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs.)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of the agencfies called for the Tender Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs.)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

UNIT: BHOPAL

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of the agencfies called for the Tender Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs.)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

NIL

NIL

Remarks

09

NIL

Remarks

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

NIL

NIL

Remarks

09

UNIT:HYDERABAD

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

09

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT



ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT
Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of the agencfies called for the Tender Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs.)

01 03 04 5 06 07 08

1 Making of 2nd sample borewell for NIPER project Spot Quotation 3.61 NIL NIL

M/s Mahavir Tubewell 

Corporation as repeat 

order

3.75

UNIT : DEHRADUN

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of the agencfies called for the Tender Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs.)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

UNIT :  GUWAHATI

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of the agencfies called for the Tender Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs.)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

UNIT : Varanasi

ABOVE THRESHOLD LIMIT

Tender No Item / Nature of Work Date of Publication/ 

issue

Type of Bidding 

(Single/ Two 

Bid System)

Nos. & Names of Parties qualified after Technical 

evaluation (Messrs.)

Nos. & Names of Parties not Qualified 

after Technical evaluation

Contract No. & Date Value of Contract 

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Scheduled date of 

completion

Remarks

01 02 04 05 08 09 11 13 14 15

Sl. No. Name of work Type of Tender Estimated Value of 

work (Rs. In Lakhs)

Name of the agencfies called for the Tender Name of agencies participated Work awarded to Value of Contract 

(Rs.)

01 02 03 04 06 07 08

UNIT: AHMEDABAD

NIL

NIL

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

Remarks

09

NIL

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

Remarks

09

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

Remarks

09

NIL

BELOW THRESHOLD LIMIT

Remarks

09

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL


